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To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: The Conservative Party is basically the same as it was 10 years ago

Detailed Tables

The Conservative Party is basically the same as it
was 10 years ago

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION GENDER ONTARIO REGION
Atlantic Rest of
SK/MB Canada <40K 40K - <60K 60K - <100K 100K+ Kids No Kids Female Ontario
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (e} P Q R S T
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 127 107 73 383 219 91 223 289 280 208 187 813 450 550 223 385 392 89 104 190
Weighted Base 1000 134 107 64* 383 240 71* 230 280 283 207 190 810 484 516 278 370 352 80* 100 203

TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY

260 52 23 8 77 81 19 72 68 72 48 46 214 142 118 62 105 94 18 22 37

Strongly agree 26.0% 39.0% 21.0% 12.0% 20.0% 34.0% 27.0% 31.0% 24.0% 25.0% 23.0% 24.0% 26.0% 29.0% 23.0% 22.0% 28.0% 27.0% 22.0% 22.0% 18.0%
BCD BCD C N

417 45 37 34 175 97 29 94 127 121 74 78 339 199 218 126 160 131 39 44 92

Somewhat agree 42.0% 33.0% 35.0% 53.0% 46.0% 40.0% 41.0% 41.0% 45.0% 43.0% 36.0% 41.0% 42.0% 41.0% 42.0% 45.0% 43.0% 37.0% 48.0% 44.0% 46.0%
AB AB J

241 32 39 14 93 47 15 49 65 63 63 52 189 103 137 68 77 96 16 25 52

Somewhat disagree 24.0% 24.0% 36.0% 23.0% 24.0% 20.0% 21.0% 21.0% 23.0% 22.0% 30.0% 27.0% 23.0% 21.0% 27.0% 24.0% 21.0% 27.0% 19.0% 25.0% 26.0%
DEF Gl P

82 5 9 8 37 15 8 14 20 27 22 14 68 40 42 23 28 31 8 8 21

Strongly disagree 8.0% 4.0% 8.0% 12.0% 10.0% 6.0% 11.0% 6.0% 7.0% 9.0% 11.0% 7.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 9.0% 10.0% 8.0% 10.0%

Agree (Top2Box) 68.0% 72.0% 56.0% 65.0% 66.0% 74.0% 68.0% 73.0% 70.0% 68.0% 59.0% 65.0% 68.0% 70.0% 65.0% 67.0% 72.0% 64.0% 71.0% 66.0% 64.0%
B BD J J J Q
323 38 47 22 130 62 23 63 85 90 85 66 257 144 179 91 105 127 24 33 73
Disagree (Low2Box) 32.0% 28.0% 44.0% 35.0% 34.0% 26.0% 32.0% 27.0% 30.0% 32.0% 41.0% 35.0% 32.0% 30.0% 35.0% 33.0% 28.0% 36.0% 29.0% 34.0% 36.0%
AE E GHI P

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/L - M/N - O/P/Q - R/SIT * small base
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